Cable
Management
t 0121 711 1990 f 0121 711 1344 e sales@niglon.co.uk 85
Gland Packs
Cable Gland Packs x2 Glands, x2 PVC Shrouds, x2 Locknuts, x2 Earth Tags - up to 32mm
E1WF Flameproof Gland Packs - EExde 11C
Armoured Cable Gland Packs - BW & CW
List No. Size Pack
Qty
PACG20S/2 20mm Small 30
PACG20SCW 20mm Small 20
PACG20/2 20mm 25
PACG20CW 20mm 15
PACG25/2 25mm 1
PACG25CW 25mm 1
PACG32/2 32mm 1
PACG32CW 32mm 1
*PACG40/2 40mm 1
*PACG40CW 40mm 1
*PACG50/2 50mm 1
*PACG50CW 50mm 1
*PACG63/2 63mm 1
*PACG63CW 63mm 1
*PACG75/2 75mm 1
*PACG75CW 75mm 1
List No. Size Pack
Qty
PACG20S/FP M20 Small 1
PACG20/FP M20 1
PACG25/FP M25 1
Armoured Cable Gland Packs - LSF
List No. Size Pack
Qty
LSF20SBW 20mm Small 1
LSF20SCW 20mm Small 1
LSF20BW 20mm 1
LSF20CW 20mm 1
LSF25BW 25mm 1
LSF25CW 25mm 1
LSF32BW 32mm 1
LSF32CW 32mm 1
*LSF40BW 40mm 1
*LSF40CW 40mm 1
*LSF50BW 50mm 1
*LSF50CW 50mm 1
*LSF63BW 63mm 1
*LSF63CW 63mm 1
*LSF75BW 75mm 1
*LSF75CW 75mm 1
* 40mm & upwards contain 1 of each item * 40mm & upwards contain 1 of each item
Standard of Compliance
BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications
• BW type- IP2X
• CW type- IP66
Standard of Compliance
BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications
• BW type- IP2X
• CW type- IP66
Standard of Compliance
CENELEC/ATEX
Category 2&3, Ex de11 GD, 11C
Zones 1,2,21&22 EExde 11C
DIP A21.
Specifications
• IP68 (when fitted with seal)
Armoured Cable Gland Packs - CXT
List No. Size Pack
Qty
CXT20S/2 20mm Small 1
CXT20/2 20mm 1
CXT25/2 25mm 1
Standard of Compliance
BS 6121-1:2005
Specifications
• IP66 (when fitted with seal)